

Diverse scule de mana

I.D.: 103399166

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 27.09.24 | Coduri CPV | 44512000-2 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 1.315,15 RON - 1.315,15 RON

Descriere: SK 03902 TRAFLET SILVER LINE 25CM Buc 2.0000 24.790 49.58 SK 03903 TRAFLET VESTAN 18CM Buc 1.0000 13.360 13.36 TS 4323-51023 BANDA MASCARE 50MM Buc 6.0000 16.720 100.32 CT CANAL CABLU 25x16MM 2M 32430 Buc 10.0000 3.780 37.80 SINA BM2 300 Buc 2.0000 42.770 85.54 0.00% 42.77 85.54 VOX PLINTA 612 STEJAR CORK 250 Buc 12.0000 15.130 181.56 KRAFT CONFORT BAIE BUCATARIE 8.5L Buc 1.0000 84.790 84.79 KOBER ECOPLAST 15L + 3L AMORSA CADOU Buc 3.0000 171.340 514.02 ROB DUBLU SERVICII 1/2 Buc 3.0000 15.970 47.91 SPRAY TEMP INALTE 400ML ALB LUCIOS RAL 9003 Buc 5.0000 25.970 129.85 SK 72344 PENSULA LATA 50MM Buc 1.0000 5.040 5.04 SK 72345 PENSULA LATA 60MM Buc 1.0000 6.720 6.72 CL SET LACUIT 6 PIESE 86941120 Buc 1.0000 12.180 12.18 VOX COLT INTERIOR 612 STEJAR CORK SET 2 BUC Buc 2.0000 6.640 13.28 VOX ELEM IMBINARE 612 STEJAR CORK SET 2 BUC Buc 3.0000 6.640 19.92 VOX COLT EXTERIOR 612 STEJAR CORK SET 2 BUC Buc 1.0000 6.640 6.64 VOX TERMINATIE 612 STEJAR CORK SET 2 BUC Buc 1.0000 6.640 6.64
